
Monday-October 2 Tuesday-October 3 Wednesday-October 4 Thursday-October 5 Friday-October  6 

DAY A 
WG BLUEBERRY MUFFIN 

PEAR CUP 
100% JUICE BOX 

MILK CHOICE 

DAY B 
STRAWB NUTRI GRAIN   

& CRACKERS 
PEAR CUP 
RAISINS 

MILK CHOICE 

DAY C 
CHERRY STRUDEL 

CRAISINS 
100% JUICE BOX 

MILK CHOICE 

DAY D 
GOLDEN GRAHAM BAR 

& CRACKERS 
PEACH CUP 

APPLE SLICES 
MILK CHOICE 

DAY E 
CINN. TST SOFT BAR 

MIXED FRUIT CUP 
APPLE SLICES 
MILK CHOICE 

Monday-October 9 Tuesday-October 10 Wednesday-October 11 Thursday-October 12 Friday-October 13 

 

DAY F 
BANANA BREAD SLICE 

PEAR CUP 
RAISINS 

MILK CHOICE 

DAY A 
WG CHOC. CHIP MUFFIN 

CRAISINS 
100% JUICE BOX 

MILK CHOICE 

DAY B 
COCOA PUFF CEREAL 

BAR 
PEACH CUP 

APPLE SLICES 
MILK CHOICE 

DAY C 
STRWB POP TART 
MIXED FRUIT CUP 

APPLE SLICES 
MILK CHOICE 

Monday-October 16 Tuesday-October 17 Wednesday-October 18 Thursday-October 19 Friday-October 20 

DAY D 
STRWB BAGEL & CREAM 

CHEESE 
PEAR CUP 

100% JUICE BOX 
MILK CHOICE 

DAY E 
CINNI MINIS 
PEAR CUP 
RAISINS 

MILK CHOICE 

DAY F 
HONEY BUN 

CRAISINS 
100% JUICE BOX 

MILK CHOICE 

DAY A 
WG CHOC. CHIP MUFFIN 

PEACH CUP 
APPLE SLICES 
MILK CHOICE 

DAY B 
BANANA LOAF 

MIXED FRUIT CUP 
APPLE SLICES 
MILK CHOICE 

Monday-October 23 Tuesday-October 24 Wednesday-October 25 Thursday-October 26 Friday-October 27 

DAY C 
APPLE STRUDEL 

PEAR CUP 
100% JUICE BOX 

MILK CHOICE 

DAY D 
CINN. TST SOFT BAR 

PEAR CUP 
RAISINS 

MILK CHOICE 

DAY E 
STRAWB NUTRI GRAIN 

& CRACKERS 
CRAISINS 

100% JUICE BOX 
MILK CHOICE 

DAY F 
WG CHOC CHIP MUFFIN 

PEACH CUP 
APPLE SLICES 
MILK CHOICE 

DAY A 
WG BLUEBERRY 

MUFFIN 
MIXED FRUIT CUP 

APPLE SLICES 
MILK CHOICE 

Monday-October 30 Tuesday-October 31    

DAY B 
STRWB BAGEL & CREAM 

CHEESE 
PEAR CUP 

100% JUICE BOX 
MILK CHOICE 

 

DAY C 
BANANA BREAD SLICE 

PEAR CUP 
RAISINS 

MILK CHOICE 

 
 
 
 
 
 

  

©Nutri-Serve Food Management All Rights Reserved 

No portion of Nutri-Serve’s Menus may be reprinted or used in any form other than the use it 
was intended for without written permission of Nutri-Serve Food Management, INC.  

CAFÉ CONTACT INFO: 
Gina D’Adamo (Food Service Director) 

SWE@nsfm.com Phone: 856-241-1552  X1097  
Milk: Skim Chocolate, 1% White, Skim Strawberry 

*Menu subject to change.  
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